
EUBC Elite Men & Women Championships Belgrade 2024

Session Results

Session 19 A

TUE 23 APR 2024  17:45 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 174 Lightweight (W60kg) KELLIE ANNE Harrington (1) IRL

OZER Gizem TUR

RED BR5:2 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB UGRENOVIC Jovana KGZ

BIH

MDA

POL

ISR

BORKOEVA Zhamilia

POLETAN Tina

PASTUHOV Valerii

DZIURGOT Maciej

KURGINIAN ARTUR

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 175 Lightweight (W60kg) NATALIA Shadrina SRB

MIROSLAVA Jedinakova SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ BORKOEVA Zhamilia TUN

BEL

ISR

AZE

BUL

BOUHLEL Sarra

POMPILLI Felice

KURGINIAN ARTUR

BABANLI Anar

IVANOV Ivelin

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 176 Light Welterweight (W63kg) ELENA BABICHEVA (1) RUS

SARA Beram CRO

RED BR4:3 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR YURTSEVER Berna BUL

BEL

TUN

POL

ITA

IVANOV Ivelin

POMPILLI Felice

BOUHLEL Sarra

DZIURGOT Maciej

VADILONGA Luca

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 177 Light Welterweight (W63kg) ALINA ALEXANDRA Cretu ROU

ASLAHAN SEZGIN Mehmedova BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN Tina TUR

SRB

BEL

FRA

TUN

YURTSEVER Berna

UGRENOVIC Jovana

POMPILLI Felice

BOUVET Emmanuel

BOUHLEL Sarra

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

5 178 Light Welterweight (W63kg) KRISTINA Kaluhova SRB

ANNA JULIA Jenni SUI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii KGZ

AZE

TUN

POL

ISR

BORKOEVA Zhamilia

BABANLI Anar

BOUHLEL Sarra

DZIURGOT Maciej

KURGINIAN ARTUR

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 179 Light Welterweight (W63kg) TAMARA Kubalova SVK

SONA Harutyunyan (2) ARM

RED RSC R2 1:05

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sandor SRB

BIH

TUN

TUR

FRA

UGRENOVIC Jovana

POLETAN Tina

BOUHLEL Sarra

YURTSEVER Berna

BOUVET Emmanuel

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

7 180 Light Middleweight (W70kg) ANI HOVSEPYAN (1) ARM

CRINUTA ANDRA NICOLETA Sebe ROU

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVANOV Ivelin KGZ

BEL

SRB

POL

ITA

BORKOEVA Zhamilia

POMPILLI Felice

DAMJANOVIC Boban

DZIURGOT Maciej

VADILONGA Luca

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 181 Light Middleweight (W70kg) BARBARA Marcinkowska POL

DARIMA SANDAKOVA RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE BABANLI Anar KGZ

HUN

FRA

TUR

BIH

BORKOEVA Zhamilia

BABAI Sandor

BOUVET Emmanuel

YURTSEVER Berna

POLETAN Tina

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 182 Light Middleweight (W70kg) ARYNA DANILCHYK BLR

ANASTASIJA Lukajic SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca ISR

BUL

TUN

MDA

HUN

KURGINIAN ARTUR

IVANOV Ivelin

BOUHLEL Sarra

PASTUHOV Valerii

BABAI Sandor

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 183 Light Middleweight (W70kg) REGINA LAKOS HUN

TAMARA Radunovic (2) MNE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA BOUVET Emmanuel TUR

POL

BEL

TUN

AZE

YURTSEVER Berna

DZIURGOT Maciej

POMPILLI Felice

BOUHLEL Sarra

BABANLI Anar

* 28:28

* 28:28

29:27

* 28:28

* 28:28

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points


